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GUJARAT UNIVERS
CANDIDATE LIST
B.Com.Semester-4 (External) Exam.

AHMEDABAD-1 CENTRE
CANDIDATE N A M E

WHOLE

AdvAccAud (©100000)

BHAVSAR AAGAM NILESH
BHATT AARADHYA JATINKUMAR
TOMAR AARATI RAMSINGH
QURESHI ALISHA AKIL
ADA AMISHAKANWAR LAXMANSINGH
BHADORIYA AMIT JITENDRA SINGH
JAT AMRUTLAL PATARAM
SHAIKH ANHARBANU MOHAMADISMAIL
SHAIKH ANIKAKHATUN MAHAMMEDYASAR
DUDHAT ARADHNA BHAVESHBHAI
SIDDIQUI AZIM MOHMAMMADHANIF
ADITI BIHANI
JANI CHETAN LAXMANBHAI
PANCHAL DARSHANKUMAR CHIMANLAL
CHAUHAN DHRUMI PANKAJKUMAR
THAKAR DIPAKKUMAR KANAIYALAL
PATWARE DIVYANSHI HARIOM
PATHAN FALAKNAAZ MUKRRAMKHAN
SENGAL FALGUNI BHALABHAI
DUDHWALA FARHIN UMARFARUQ
MAKWANA GRUSHABEN HARISHBHAI
SOLANKTI HARSHADKUMAR NARENDRAKUMAR
PRAJAPATI HEMLATA MANOJKUMAR
PANCHHI HUSSAIN ASLAM
SHAH ISHITA VIPULKUMAR
MAKVANA JINAL ASHOKBHAI
PATANI JUVERIYABANU MOHAMMADASFAK
SUTRADHAR KAUSHAL SURYAKIRANBHAL
PATEL KIRTAN MAHESHKUMAR
PATIL KOMALBEN SURESHBHAI
JAIN KRISH RANJIT
VIPUL KUMAR
KANOJIYA LALBAHADUR SURENDRABHAI
PURSWANI LIZA
SINDHA MANISHABA RANJITSINH
GOSWAMI MANISHABEN PRAVINGIRI
RAM" MANJEET HARIKISHOR
GUPTA MONI GANGA PRASAD

GUJARAT UNIVE

RS
CANDIDATE LIST

B.Com.Semester-4 (External) Exam.
AHMEDABAD-1 CENTRE
CANDIDATE N A M E

TY
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MAY -2025

APL COL COLLG-NAME

056
009
065
030
077
066
032
033
054
043
080
083
101
042
046
089
052
113
023
069
117
071
044
001
072
038
082
021
095
076
143
144
053
034
063
003
040
039

TY

555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
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555
555
555
555
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555

EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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EXTERNAL
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EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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EXTERNAL
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EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL

PAGE: 2/0002

MAY -2025

COLLG-NAME

NIZAMI MUHAMMADSAHIL MUSTAKBHA
SHAIKH MUSKANBANU

KOTAWALA MUSTAFA ADILBHAI
PATEL NANDNI GAURANG

RAJPUT NAYAN MAHESHBHAI
PRAJAPATI NISHU MUKESHKUMAR
PADIYAR PAYAL SURESHBHAI
VAISHY PRIYANKA HARSHADBHATI
KATHARANI PRIYANSH KETAN
SHAILESH RADHA SANTOKI

SHAIKH RAHINBANU MOHAMMEDSAJID
MEMON RAIS ASRAFBHAI

SORATE REENA ARVINDBHAI
MAKWANA RIDDHI MUKESHBHAI
PANDIT ROHAN JITENDRABHAI

051
055
007
081
094
064
017

EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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PANARA SAHILHUSAIN SHOKATALI
SHAIKH SAMINABANU A VAHAB
SHAH SAMYAK ALPESHKUMAR
MAKWANA SANDHYABEN RAMESHBHAI
SARVA SANSKRUTI PANKAJ

KAZI SHAHIDA AFROZ DOST MOHAMMED
CHAUHAN SRUSHTI RAJESHKUMAR
CHRISTIAN STEVE ATULBHAI
RAJPUT SURAJKUMAR RAMKUMAR
SEJAL SURESH PANCHAL

TIWARI TANISH TIRATHNATH
SAIYAD TASIN AHAMADALI

GELOT TWINKLE AMRUTLAL

DESAI VIDHI SARJUBHAI

AHUJA VIJAY NARENDRA

PART

AdvAccAud (0100000)
PARMAR ABHAY DINESHBHAI
PARMAR ABHISHEK MUKESHBHAI
CHAUHAN AJAYKUMAR JIVANLAL
BHATTI AKSABANU MOHAMMADRAFIK
DEBNATH ALPANA SAMARBHAI
ZALODIYA AMIBEN MADHUSUDANBHAI
GANDHI ANEEKA MOHAMMED ZAFAR
BHAGVAT ANJALI PRAKASHBHAI
PARJIYA ANKITA VIJAYKUMAR
GUJARAT UNIVE
CANDIDATE LI

B.Com.Semester-4 (External) Exam.

AHMEDABAD-1 CENTRE
CANDIDATE N A M E

088
016
058
047
078
026
073
092
067
060
o010
074
199
048
036

035
037
211
050
057
062
075
079
086

TY

555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555

555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555

EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL

EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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COLLG-NAME

CHAUHAN ARJUN CHANDAJI

BELDAR ARTIBEN KARSANBHATI
SOLANKI ARTIBEN NATVARBHAI
GHANCHI ASHMIBANU AAMIRBHAI
PANDAV ASHOKBHAI BHURABHAI
SHAIKH AZIZ REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN
MISHRA BHAVIKA SUBHASHBHAI
ASERI CHIRAG RAMESHBHAI
SOLANKT DAMINI HASMUKHBHAI
PARMAR DEVANSHI JAGDISHBHAI
BAPODARIYA DHRUVI HASMUKHBHAI
BANTHIA DIMPLE

PATIL DIPAK BHASKARBHAI
JALOPIYA DIPIKA MAHENDRASINGH
JADAV DIPTI. SITARAM

DAHIYA DISHA PRUTHVISINH
BHANUSHALI DISHANT PRAKASH
VIHOL DIVYA NARENDRASINH
KANANI“DIVYESHKUMAR PRABHUBHAI
PRAJAPATI DIXITA RAMESHBHAI
METHANIYA DIYABEN PRAHALADBHAI
LUHAR DURGA PARASMAL
KHASATIYA EKTABEN LAVJIBHAI
SHAIKH FARADBANU ASHRAF MIYA
LUHAR GAJENDRA NARAYANBHAI
BORISAGAR GAURANG PRATAPBHAI
SHARMA GHANPRIYA DILIPBHAI
CHAUHAN GUNGUN OMPRAKASH
MEGHWAL HARISH NARAYANJI
DEVNANI HARSH PRAKASH LAL
CHAVADA HARSHIL KAMLESHSINH
RANA HARSHIL NAVNITKUMAR
GADHAVI HARSIDDHI JAGDISHDAN
PARMAR HEENABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR
SAVLANI HEMA SHANKARLAL

@97
096
098
027
099
100
102
103
104
112
212
208
209
105
106
061
222
107
108
109
110
111
114
115
128
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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50141
50142
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50147
50148
50149
50150
50151
50152
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50154
50155
50156
50157
50158
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SEAT
50160
50161
50162
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50164
50165
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50167
50168
50169

F
F
F
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CHAVDA HETAL DINESHBHAI
PARMAR HETAL KHIMJIBHAI
RATHOD HETALBEN RAJESHBHAI
PATHAN IMRANKHAN MOHAMMEDHANIF
CHAVDA JANVI KIRITSINH
SOLANKI JANVI PRAVINBHAI
GUJARAT UNTIV
CANDIDATE L
B.Com.Semester-4 (External) Exam.
AHMEDABAD-1 CENTRE
CANDIDATE N A M E

ERS
IST
a

126
127
131
129
130
008

ITY

555
555
555
555
555
555

PAGE:
MAY-2025

EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL

COLLG-NAME

SONI JAYESH GHANSHYAMBHAI
PUROHIT JAYSHRI TARACHAND
MANVANI JIGAR RAMESHKUMAR

KUSHWAHA JIGARKUMAR SHRI SURESH SING

MAKWANA JIGNESHKUMAR PREMJIBHAI

ANSARI JULAYA SANA BADRUDDIN

DARAJI JYOTIBEN HANUMANRAM

RAIDAS KAJAL SANTRAM

BHANDARE KARAN ASHOK

SAIYAD KARISHMABANU AKBARALI

DESAI KASHISH VIRAMBHAI

CHAVDA KAUSHIKKUMAR BABUBHAI

SHAIKH KHADIJA IRSHADAHMED

VAGHELA KHUSBU VISHNUBHAI

GEDIYA KHUSHIBEN HASHMUKHBHAI

PARMAR KIRANBEN UDESINH

MAHTO KIRTI KARTIK

VADHIYARI KISHAN KHENGARBHAI

DIPEKSHAKUMARI KISHORKUMAR

ZALA KOMALBA DHARMENDRASINH

JIYANI KRINAL ASHOKBHAI

MAKAWANA KRUNAL DINESHKUMAR

PATIL LAKKI BHANUDAS

SHAIKH MALIKA ISTIYAKALI

VAGHELA MAMTABEN ISHWARBHAI

SONI MANAV DEEPAK

KUSHWAH MANSI DINESHSINGH

SHAH MARIYA FIROZBHAI

TAPODHEN MAULIK BHUPENDRABHAI

OZA MEHAR SUDHIR

ANSARI MEHRINBANU<SHAKIL

CHAUHAN MINAKSHI.MANSINGH

SHAIKH MO TALHA MO FARUK

ARAB MOHAMMADOMAN. KASAMBHAI

CHELAWALA MOHAMMADSOHEL ' SAJIDBHAI

YADAV MONU RAJITRAM

GEETA MORE

MISTRI MUKTESHKUMAR HARJIVAN

BASHANI NAINA MADHURRAJ

DAGA NAMAN SUNILKUMAR

RANGWANI NANDNI RAMESHLAL
GUJARAT UNIVE

RS
CANDIDATE LIST

B.Com.Semester-4 (External) Exam.
AHMEDABAD-1 CENTRE
CANDIDATE N A M E

146
068
147
148
149
157
014
203
163
018
150
165
151
152
153
154
155
221
158

ITY

EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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EXTERNAL
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EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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COLLG-NAME

PATHAN NAWAZ MOHAMMAD KAMRUDDIN
MISTRI NAYAN BHARATKUMAR

KAHAR NEETUKUMARI SHIVPRAKASH
CHAUDHARY NEHA SHERARAM

DESAI NEHA VIRAMBHAI

MEGHRAJANI NIDHI KAMLESHBHAI
UPADHYAY NIKHIL ASHUTOSHBHAI
SAMARIYA NIKHIL DEEPAKBHAI
VISANI NISHA DEEPAK

KALANI PARTH KUNAL

EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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50170 F TANDEL POOJA DINESHBHAI
50171 F PRAJAPATI POOJA NAGARAM
50172 PARMAR PRAKASH KUMAR BABULAL
50173 F MENA PREMILABEN JITUBHAI
50174 PITHADIYA PRITESHKUMAR HASHMUKHBHAI
50175 F THAKKAR PRITI PRAMOD BHAI
50176 F PATIL PRIYANKA SANJAYBHAI
50177 F THAKOR PRIYANKABA MAHESHSINH
50178 SOLANKI RAHULKUMAR HAMIRSING
50179 VIVEKKUMARSINGH RAMASHRAYSINGH
50180 F RAJPUT REKHA LALSINGH
50181 F AHIR RIDDHI BATUKBHAI
50182 F LHERU RITABEN SUDHIRBHAI
50183 PATHAK ROHIT KAMALAKAR
50184 MAGHROLA ROHITBHAI PRABHUBHAI
50185 HEDAU ROHITKUMAR KISHORBHAI
50186 SUVERA ROSHANKUMAR NARASHINHBHAI
50187 LIKHAR RUSHABH ANIL
50188 GURJAR SAHILKUMAR YUDHISTHAR
50189 F ANSARI SANAFARHEEN ISRARAHMED
50190 F GAJJAR SANGITA MANISHKUMAR
50191 F SOLANKI SANJANA BHARATBHAI
50192 F PANDYA SANJANA NITUBHAI
50193 WADHWANI SANJAY HARESHKUMAR
50194 F RAMSENA SAPNABEN MUKESHBHAI
50195 F CHAVHAN SAVITA SIDDRAM
50196 SOLANKT SHATLESHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI
50197 DHUDHIYA SHITIJ BHARAT BHAI
50198 F PARMAR SNEHALBEN BABUBHAI
50199 F PARMAR SONAL RAMESHBHAI
50200 GAJJAR SUNIL CHANDUBHAI
GUJARAT UNIV
CANDIDATE L
B.Com.Semester-4 (External) Exam.
AHMEDABAD-1 CENTRE
SEAT CANDIDATE N A M E
50201 F ARTIBEN SURESHBHAI MAKWANA
50202 F VYAS TANVI SHRIKANTBHAI
50203 SODHAPARMAR TARANG ASHOKBHAI
50204 F ANTIMA TIWARI
50205 F PATEL TIYA ANUJBHAI
50206 F CHAVDA TULSIBA ARVINDSINH
50207 F PARMAR URVASHI VASANTBHAI
50208 F RATHOD VIDHI KIRANBHATI
50209 BHATT VINAY UMESHBHAI
50210  BHARWAD VISHAL NARANBHAI
50211 JOTANIYA VISHAL PRAVINBHAI
50212 GOYAL VISHAL RAMESHBHAI
50213 THAKOR VISHALJI JAYANTIJI
50214 VAGHELA YASH KHEMCHANDBHAI
50215 F PARMAR. YESHA MITESHBHAI
50216 VASAVA YOGESHBHAI LAKSHMANBHAI
*****************=> AHMEDABAD_l CENTRE

SEAT

50217
50218
50219
50220

F
F
F
F
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166
167
168
218
169
170
085
172
173
087
175
177
178
006
179
191
180
181
193
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
002
192
194

ITY

APL

555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555
555

EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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coL

COLLG-NAME

B.Com.Semester-4 (External) Exam.
GANDHINAGAR CENTRE
CANDIDATE N A M E

END
GUJARAT UNIVERSITY
CANDIDATE LIST

031

555

EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL

<=***************

APL

PAGE : 1/0007
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coL

COLLG-NAME

WHOLE

AdvAccAud (0100000)
SOLANKI KHUSHBU SUMILBHAI
BODANA RAVINA MUKESHKUMAR
PATEL SEVANIBEN MUKESHBHAI
PRAJAPATI SHRUTI SAMANTBHAI

045
005
004
220

555
555
555
555

EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
EXTERNAL
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PART

AdvAccAud (0©100000)
50221 F PATEL NEHABEN PRAVINBHAI 091 555 EXTERNAL
50222 F RAVAL PRITIBEN HARESHKUMAR 219 555 EXTERNAL

'
N
o
X
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